WiFi-IT!™
WLAN Module
www.npe-inc.com  Page 1 of 16
©2009 by NPE, Inc. v1.3 WL10-G - 3/19/2010
WL10-G
WiFi-IT!
KEY FEATURES
Battery Operation (7.5 μA Sleep Current)

©2009 by NPE, Inc. v1.3 WL10-G - 3/19/2010
WL10-G
ORDERING INFORMATION
The WiFi-IT module can be ordered with or without firmware loaded in either of two antenna
configurations.
PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
WL10-GS SMA antenna version (no firmware loaded).
WL10-GS-L1 SMA antenna version loaded with Wireless-Wire firmware.
WL10-GS-L2 SMA antenna version loaded with WiFi-IT Basic firmware.
WL10-GC Chip antenna version (no firmware loaded).
WL10-GC-L1 Chip antenna version loaded with Wireless-Wire firmware.
WL10-GC-L2 Chip antenna version loaded with WiFi-IT Basic firmware.
OUTLINE AND MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
The figure shown below displays the WL10-GC module dimensions in inches.
1.8
1.3